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SWOT  

SWOT Strengths
Weaknesses Opportunities Threats
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4P  

4P 4  
 4 4P  

 
(Product) 

1. 250ml  
2.  
3. 7  

 
(Price) 1200~1500  

 
(Promotion) 

1. ……  
2. ……  
3.  
4. ……  
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(Place) 
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SAI Photoshop
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https://www.0800290290.com.tw/ 
  

https://www.momoshop.com.tw/goods/GoodsDetail.jsp?i_code=4445386 
  

http://law.moj.gov.tw/Law/LawSearchResult.aspx?p=A&t=A1A2E1F1& 
k1=%E8%97%A5%E4%BA%8B%E6%B3%95 

  
http://www.wealth.com.tw/article_in.aspx?nid=9095&pg=1 

  
https://www.google.com.tw/search?biw=1229&bih=607&tbm=isch&sa=1&
ei=4yGWWrSuJ8O30QT5hZfIDg&q=IDEA&oq=IDEA&gs_l=psy-
ab.3..0l10.119549.121367.0.121764.5.5.0.0.0.0.94.431.5.5.0....0...1c.1.64.ps



 

y-ab..0.5.428....0.xy38HVFhu5E#imgrc=tkUsgro1TNltKM: 
  

SAI https://www.systemax.jp/en/sai/ 
PhotoShop 
https://www.adobe.com/tw/products/photoshop.html?sdid=MH16SLTF&mv
=search&s_kwcid=AL!3085!3!156098292187!e!!g!!photoshop&ef_id=Wd
RmtAAABV0bEhC@:20180226135952:s 


